
Rahimabad - Lucknow Passenger (UnReserved)/54202 - Pass - NR 
DIL/Dilawarnagar to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

1h 5m - 29 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RBD Rahimabad 15:30 1 1 0 51 NR
2 DIL Dilawarnagar 15:39 15:40 1m 1 1 8 26 NR
3 MLD Malihabad 15:53 15:54 1m 1 1 13 40 NR
4 KKJ Kakori 16:09 16:10 1m 1 1 23 55 NR
5 AMG Alamnagar 16:19 16:20 1m 2 1 32 25 123 NR
6 LNWT Alambagh West Cabin 16:29 16:30 1m 1 1 35 7 NR
7 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 16:45 0 1 37 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (21:20)

May 22 2024 (21:20)

1

1


